Ergebnisliste des 8. Freundschaftsturniers
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Briing® vom BIG Pfullingen am 22.08.10
Eihnengobtresen Gencimehak

Startqruppe A

Namen Verein
1. Friedrich, Manfred BGC Ditzingen 33
2. Konstanzer, Alfred 1.MGC Metzingen 33
3. Ratcliffe, Frank 1.MGC Metzingen 31
4. Ritschmann, Claudia BIG ASPERG 32
5. Tauterat, Gunter MGC Monrepos e.V. 34
6. Schleicher, Thomas MGSC Wernau 43
7. Szabo, Harald 1.MGC Hechingen 39
8. Ritschmann, Tim BIG ASPERG 40
9. Ritschmann, Uwe BIG ASPERG 36

Startgruppe B

Namen Verein
1. Mohler, Manuel BG Pfullingen 35
2. Zimmermann, Lukas 1. MGC Metzingen 34
3. Ritschmann, Kai-Uwe BIG ASPERG 32
4. Bauer, Harry BIG ASPERG 32
5. Fechter, Dieter 1. MGC Hechingen 37
6. Meyer, Werner MGF 77 Sickenhausen 37
7. Fechter, Karin 1. MGC Hechingen 36
8. Lamp, Wolfgang MGV 88 Wendlingen 37

Startgruppe C

Namen Verein
1. Reiff, Patrick 1.MGC Metzingen 34
2. Mohler, Bernd BG Pfullingen 37
3. Bieber, Peter BIG Pfullingen 41
4. Matthai, David BG Pfullingen 35
5. Haid, Rolf 1.MGC Hechingen 38
6. Haid, Konny 1. MGC Hechingen 43
7. Meyer, Marcus MGF 77 Sickenhausen 49
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Binengoltessen Gemelneei

Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Gesamt

32
34
34
31
36
32
35
36
36

30 95

32 99  nst
34 99  nst
39 102

36 106

33 108

35 109

35 111

Abbruch |

Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Gesamt

29
32
33
34
35
37
38
39

36
36
37
39
36
36
44
43

100
102 n.St.
102 n.St.
105
108
110
118
119

Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Gesamt

35
32
37
38
43
37
53

31
34
29
37
39
40
59

100
103
107
110
120
120
161

© Gaby Bieber
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vom BIG Pfullingen am 22.08.10

Startgruppe Jugend

Namen

Ratcliffe, Frank
Reiff, Patrick
Mohler, Manuel

Ritschmann, Kai-Uwe

Matthai, David
Meyer, Marcus

Schiedsgericht:

Turnierleitung:

OSR
SR:

~NOoO O~ WDNPRE

Verein

1.MGC Metzingen
1.MGC Metzingen

BG Pfullingen

BIG ASPERG

BG Pfullingen

MGF 77 Sickenhausen

Mannschaften

Team

. All Stars

. De Oranje

. Anti-Golfer

. Golfborger

. Golf Tigers

. Dusselpotter
. Olbaron

Bieber, Gaby
Bieber, Peter
Rein, Heinz

Bieber, Gaby

Ergebnisliste des 8. Freundschaftsturniers
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gl tessen Geneohat

Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Gesamt

31
34
35
32
35
49

34
35
29
33
38
53

34
31
36
37
37
59

99
100
100
102
110
161

Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Gesamt

98 99
100 98
111 100
104 101
113 107
117 118
123 129
1.MGC Metzingen
BIG Pfullingen
BG Pfullingen

1.MGC Metzingen

99
101
105
113
100
123
138

296
299
316
318
320
358
390
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